Features Applications Dimensions
1
31.7 x 20.3 x 10.4mm (1.25” x 0.8” x 0.40”)f Regulated single & dual outputs
f 4:1 input range
f Single outputs 3.3 to 24VDC
f Dual outputs ±3.3 to ±24VDC
f DIP24 package, metal case option
f 1.5kVDC isolation, 3.0kVDC option

Notes:
1. For optional 3kVDC isolation add suffix ‘-H’ to model number.
2. Input current measured at nominal input voltage.
3. Maximum capacitive load is per output.
4. �Cross regulation for duals is ±5% when one output is at 100% and the other is varied
between 25% and 100%.
5. Ripple & Noise measured with 1µF ceramic capacitor across output pins.
6. For optional metal case version, add suffix ‘-M’ to part number e.g. JTE0624S12-M.
Models & ratings
Model number(1,6) Input voltage Output voltage Output current Efficiency Input current(2) Maximum
capacitive load(3)No load Full load
JTE0624S3V3
9-36VDC
3.3VDC 1400mA 76% 10 mA 257 mA 470µF
JTE0624S05 5.0VDC 1200mA 80% 10 mA 316 mA 470µF
JTE0624S12 12.0VDC 500mA 84% 10 mA 301 mA 100µF
JTE0624S15 15.0VDC 400mA 84% 10 mA 301 mA 100µF
JTE0624S24 24.0VDC 250mA 84% 10 mA 301 mA 47µF
JTE0624D03 ±3.3VDC ±909mA 78% 10 mA 324 mA ±220µF
JTE0624D05 ±5.0VDC ±600mA 82% 10 mA 308 mA ±220µF
JTE0624D12 ±12.0VDC ±250mA 84% 10 mA 301 mA ±100µF
JTE0624D15 ±15.0VDC ±200mA 84% 15 mA 301 mA ±100µF
JTE0624D24 ±24.0VDC ±125mA 82% 20 mA 308 mA ±47µF
TechnologyIndustrialAutonomous
equipment
Instrumentation Robotics
Email: sales@powersolve.com.tw Web: www.powersolve.com.tw
2
JTE06 series
Models & ratings
Model number(4,5) Input voltage Output voltage Output current Efficiency Input current(1) Maximum
capacitive load(6)No load Full load
JTE0648S3V3
18-75VDC
3.3VDC 1400mA 76% 7mA 128mA 470µF
JTE0648S05 5.0VDC 1200mA 82% 7mA 154mA 470µF
JTE0648S12 12.0VDC 500mA 84% 7mA 151mA 100µF
JTE0648S15 15.0VDC 400mA 84% 7mA 151mA 100µF
JTE0648S24 24.0VDC 250mA 84% 7mA 151mA 47µF
JTE0648D03 ±3.3VDC ±909mA 78% 7mA 162mA ±220µF
JTE0648D05 ±5.0VDC ±600mA 82% 7mA 154mA ±220µF
JTE0648D12 ±12.0VDC ±250mA 84% 7mA 151mA ±100µF
JTE0648D15 ±15.0VDC ±200mA 84% 7mA 151mA ±100µF
JTE0648D24 ±24.0VDC ±125mA 80% 10mA 158mA ±47µF
Notes:
1. For optional 3kVDC isolation add suffix ‘-H’ to model number.
2. Input current measured at nominal input voltage.
3. Maximum capacitive load is per output.